
rHl
qm{ rl{Ie<6{&-$IlEffi{r
Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujib Medical University

"ffgltf, Dlol-)ooo r

Memo No: BSMMU/Engg. Dept.l2022 t329/12t39 Date: 05-12-2022

e-Tender Notice

e-Tenders are invited through e-GP system portal (htto://www.eorocure. gov.bd) for the following procurement.

sl.
No.

Tender ID,
Reference No.

Procurement Nature,
Title

Type,
Method

Publishing Date,

Closing Date

1 758705,
BSMMUDGN.

cl$toRKSl2022-23/04

,NCT,
OTM

04-Dec-2022
12:00:00,

Z7 -Dec-2022
l3:30:00

This is online tender, where only e-Tenders shall be accepted in e-GP portal and no hard copies will be accepted.

To subffrit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (htto://www.eorocure.eov bd) is required.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and fiom e-GP help desk

(helpdesk@ eprocure.gov.bd).

0" '701:L---

(Engr. Md. Zahid Hassan)

Executive Engineer (Civil)
BSMMU.

Memo No: BSMMU/Engg. Dept./20221329 / 12139 ; date: 05 -12-2022

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

Registrar, BSMMU, Shahbag, Dhaka'

Chairman, Department of Pathology, BSMMU, Shahbag, Dhaka

r (Hospital), BSMMU, Shahbag, Dhaka

irector (IT cell), BSMMU, Shahbag, Dhaka. He is requested to publish the e-tender notice in BSMMU

I
)
3

5

6
7

8

website: www.bsmmu.edu.bd (enclosure: soft copy

Chief Engineer, BSMMU, Shahbag, Dhaka.
ofthe tender notice).

Director (F&A), BSMMU, Shahbag, Dhaka.
puutic netations officer (PRo), BjMMU, Shahbag, Dhaka. He is requested to publish e'tender notice in

02 Nos. wide circulated Bangla and 01 No. English Newspapers as per PPR-2008

P.S. to Honorable Vice'Chancellor, BSMMU, Shahbag, Dhaka'

9. P.S. to Pro-Vice Chancellor (R & D /Acad/Admin), BSMMU' Shahbag, Dhaka'

10. P.S. to Treasurer, BSMMU' Shahbag, Dheka.

I 1. Office copy.

o
um

O\,
(Engr. Sudhir K AI

Deputy Executive Engineer (Civil)
BSMMU.

)

Works,
Construction. repair and renovation works

of Pathology Department at 4'h,5'h and 6m

floor of Basic Science Building, Block-B,
BSMMU, Shahbag Dhaka.

t


